
MENU | HOFSTEDE DE BLAAK 
 
 
MACKEREL 

• MARINATED | PASSIONFRUIT | PUMPKIN | THAI BASIL 

• STEAMED | OYSTER | RED WINEVINEGAR | SHALLOT 
OR 
DUTCH FOWL | DUCKLIVER | PISTACHIO | GINGER | BRIOCHE 
OR 
BEETROOT | FENNEL | TERRAGON | WALNUT | GOAT CHEESE | BALSAMIC VINEGAR 
 

PEARL BARLEY | CAULIFLOWER | EGGYOLK | CORN | SMOKED BUTTER  
OR  

YOUNG SOLE | LEEK | GREEN HERBS | LEMON  
 

POTATO | OLD CHEESE | TAMARIND | AUTUMN TRUFFLE  
OR  

IBERICO CHEEK | EEL | ONION | PARSNIP | VADOUVAN  
 
CODFISH | MUSSEL | ZUCCHINI | COCONUT | LEMONGRASS 
OR 
VEAL PICANHA | VEAL TONGUE | GRUYÈRE | SWEET POTATO | PARSLEY 
OR 
POLENTA | SHIITAKE | PARMESAN CHEESE | ARTICHOKE | NUT BUTTER 
 
TRES LECHES | HAZELNUT | APPLE | SUGARED PEANUT | MILK CHOCOLATE 
OR 
ICE CREAM OF OUDWIJKER LAZULI | PEAR |  WALNUT | FILO PASTRY 
OR 
SELECTION OF CHEESES | CHEESE CARD | MATCHING GARNISH + 9,50 
 
 
3 | COURSES | 45 

4 | COURSES | 60  

5 | COURSES | 75  
 

 

 

 

 

 
FOR CHANGES IN THE MENU WE CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL COST 



MENU | EXCLUSIVE 
 
 
SCALLOP | CAULIFLOWER | HAZELNUT | AUTUMN TRUFFLE 
 
 
 
TURBOT | EEL | SOY | MAITAKE | PISTACHIO 
EXTRA 10 GRAM CAVIAR + 25 EURO 

 
 
 

LANGOUSTINE | PUMPKIN | ORANGE-BLOSSOM | VADOUVAN  
 
 
  
PARTRIDGE | BLACK PUDDING | JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE | GRAPE | CEPES 
 
 
 
DUTCH HARE | DUCKLIVER | SCORZONERA | BRUSSELS SPROUT | MACADAMIA NUT | 
CHARTREUSE SAUCE 
 
 
 
SELECTION OF CHEESES | CHEESE CART | MATCHING GARNISH  
OR 
PINEAPPLE | MANGO | PASSIONFRUIT | LEMONGRASS | LAOS | COCONUT | 
PANDANLEAF 
 
 
 
 
 
MENU 5 COURSES | 95  

MENU 6 COURSES | 120  
 

 

 

 

 

 
THIS MENU IS ONLY AVAILABLE PER TABLE 



STARTERS | COLD | WARM 
 
 
 
POTATO | OLD CHEESE |          19 
SPINACH | PISTACHIO 
 
VEAL TARTAR | LANGOUSTINE |         26 
BEETROOT | GOAT CHEESE | SHALLOT       
     
DUCKLIVER |           29 

• PATÉ | DUTCH FOWL | PISTACHIO | GINGER 

• FRIED | CEPES | GRAPE | JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE 
 

LANGOUSTINE | PUMPKIN |        34 
ORANGE-BLOSSOM | VADOUVAN 
         
SHELLFISH |            35 

• RAZOR CLAM | YUZU | GREEN CURRY | COCONUT 

• DUTCH MUSSEL | CUCUMBER | BERGAMOT | LEMON | CORIANDER 

• COQUILLE | SEABUCKTHORBERRY | CELERIAC | LOVAGE | AUTUMN TRUFFLE 
 
 
         
 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MAINCOURSES 
 
 
 
POLENTA | SHIITAKE |          24 
PARMESAN CHEESE | BASIL | ARTICHOKE 
 
TURBOT | EEL | CAVIAR |         60 
SOY | MAITAKE | PISTACHIO 
 
SCALLOP | PATA NEGRA |          40 
CAULIFLOWER | HAZELNUT | AUTUMN TRUFFLE 
  
PATRIDGE | BLACK PUDDING |        45 
JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE | GRAPE | CEPES      
      
BEEF SIRLOIN | LANGOUSTINE |        55 
GREEN ASPARAGUS | GRAVY | SHALLOT 
          
DUTCH HARE | DUCKLIVER |        50 
SCORZONERA | BRUSSELS SPROUT | MACADAMIA NUT | CHARTREUSE SAUCE  
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DESSERT | CHEESE | SWEET 
  
 
 
ICE CREAM OF OUDWIJKER LAZULI |        12 
PEAR | WALNUT | FILO PASTRY 
 
SELECTION OF CHEESES | CHEESE CART |      18 
MATCHING GARNISH 
     
TRES LECHE | HAZELNUT |         12 
APPLE | SUGARED PEANUT | MILK CHOCOLATE 
 
CHOCOLATE |       18  

• BEIGNETS | VANILLA ICE CREAM | RASPBERRY 

• TARTELETTE | SMOKED CARAMEL | LA TRAPPE ISID’OR 
 
PINEAPPLE | MANGO | PASSIONFRUIT |       18 
LEMONGRASS | LAOS | COCONUT | PANDANLEAF 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


